Aaddinlermp-Rite

Tray Cover 15" x 20", Delicious and Nutritious (1,000 per
case) - TCA35

Product Images

Description

Dress up your meals and promote good food choices! This colorful new design that fits 15" x 20" trays
features a “heart” shape filled with fresh fruits and vegetables, and can be used to promote heart-healthy
food choices every day, as well as for “National Heart Month” each year in February.

4/10/24
https://www.aladdintemprite.com/new-15-x-20-delicious-nutritious-tray-cover-1-000-per-case-tca35.html



https://www.aladdintemprite.com/new-15-x-20-delicious-nutritious-tray-cover-1-000-per-case-tca35.html

Additional Information

Sales Code
Function
Type

Product Size

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

GTIN

TCA35
Tray Cover
Disposable

15" x 20"

Heat On Demand Advantage® Systems, Heat On
Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On

Demand® 2

0.51

19.000000

18.88"

13.63"

3.38"

00849502013725

https://www.aladdintemprite.com/new-15-x-20-delicious-nutritious-tray-cover-1-000-per-case-tca35.html

4/10/24


https://www.aladdintemprite.com/new-15-x-20-delicious-nutritious-tray-cover-1-000-per-case-tca35.html

