

Tray Cover 15" x 20", Delicious and Nutritious (1,000 per case) - TCA35



Product Images



Description

Dress up your meals and promote good food choices! This colorful new design that fits 15" x 20" trays features a "heart" shape filled with fresh fruits and vegetables, and can be used to promote heart-healthy food choices every day, as well as for "National Heart Month" each year in February.

Additional Information

Sales Code	TCA35
Function	Tray Cover
Туре	Disposable
Product Size	15" x 20"
System	Heat On Demand Advantage® Systems, Heat On Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On Demand® 2
Carton CF	0.51
Carton Weight/Lbs	19.000000
Carton Length	18.88"
Carton Width	13.63"
Carton Height	3.38"
Cartairreigne	3.30